ZANUSSI

Product Benefits & Features

OptiSpace, for more storage

This large freezer is designed for family life, with lots of functional storage
options. The crisper, chiller and freezer boxes can all easily be detached and
removed to make more room and suit your specific needs.

No more defrosting with No Frost

There’s no need to defrost the freezer with No Frost. The best in market, ice-
free technology guarantees great performance, with no effort required from
you.

Fine-tune settings with electronic control

With the electronic control you can easily control your freezer functions. The
convenient LCD display offers effortless access to temperature and other
general settings.

Lock in nutrients, with FastFreeze
By quickly cooling ingredients with FastFreeze, the most important nutrients
are locked in. So you can enjoy better quality meals when you defrost.

Freezer
ZYNN8FWO0

More space for larger items

Need to fit a lot in your freezer? No problem. With OptiSpace you get a freezer
that has a spacious interior with room for different items of various sizes. The
roomy inside offers lots of space, so you can easily fit a lot of food.

» Large capacity frozen food storage space
* 4 large capacity freezer drawers

* Fast freeze function with automatic reset
* External controls

* Reversible door

» A+ energy rating

* 113 litres gross capacity


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSSZFZ120P000020.jpg

ZANUSSI

Product Specification

Dimensions (mm) (HXWxD)
Dimensions

Installation

Min. ambient temp, C
Necessary distance to side wall
Cord Length

Voltage

Required Fuse

Frequency

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Energy efficiency (2010/30/EC)
Annual energy consumption, kWh
Rising time, h

Climate Class (2010/30/EC)
Freezing capacity, kg/24h
Noise level, dB(A)

Gross Capacity Freezer
Freezer Capacity (net)

Colour

Door hinges

Wheels/feet

Number of drawers

Flaps

850x599x635 Lamps, freezer
Not applicable ProdPartCode
Freestanding

10

0

2.4

230

10

50

850

599

635

A+

191

13

SN-N-ST-T
8

45

113

85

White
Right & Reversible
Adjustable feet, Front
3 Full Width+1 Half Depth
No

Freezer
ZYNN8FWO0

None
All Open



