





#### More space for larger items

Need to fit a lot in your freezer? No problem. With OptiSpace you get a freezer that has a spacious interior with room for different items of various sizes. The roomy inside offers lots of space, so you can easily fit a lot of food.

### **Product Benefits & Features**

### OptiSpace, for more storage

This large freezer is designed for family life, with lots of functional storage options. The crisper, chiller and freezer boxes can all easily be detached and removed to make more room and suit your specific needs.

- · Large capacity frozen food storage space
- 4 large capacity freezer drawers
- · Fast freeze function with automatic reset
- External controls
- Reversible door
- A+ energy rating
- · 113 litres gross capacity

#### No more defrosting with No Frost

There's no need to defrost the freezer with No Frost. The best in market, ice-free technology guarantees great performance, with no effort required from you.

### Fine-tune settings with electronic control

With the electronic control you can easily control your freezer functions. The convenient LCD display offers effortless access to temperature and other general settings.

## Lock in nutrients, with FastFreeze

By quickly cooling ingredients with FastFreeze, the most important nutrients are locked in. So you can enjoy better quality meals when you defrost.



# Freezer **ZYNN8FW0**

None

All Open

# **Product Specification**

Dimensions (mm) (HxWxD)	850x599x635
Dimensions	Not applicable
Installation	Freestanding
Min. ambient temp, C	10
Necessary distance to side wall	0
Cord Length	2.4
Voltage	230
Required Fuse	10
Frequency	50
Height (mm)	850
Width (mm)	599
Depth (mm)	635
Energy efficiency (2010/30/EC)	A+
Annual energy consumption, kWh	191
Rising time, h	13
Climate Class (2010/30/EC)	SN-N-ST-T
Freezing capacity, kg/24h	8
Noise level, dB(A)	45
Gross Capacity Freezer	113
Freezer Capacity (net)	85
Colour	White
Door hinges	Right & Reversible
Wheels/feet	Adjustable feet, Front
Number of drawers	3 Full Width+1 Half Depth
Flaps	No

Lamps, freezer

ProdPartCode